Nr

633
632
638
635
625
631
636
588
629
639
586
640
628
608
610
595
637
634
627
583
599
590
630
592
585
626
601
617
641
593
603
597
598
584
618
642
605

Fornavn

Aksel
Mads Krabbe
Michael
Michael
Casper
Sgren
Anders
Martin
Allan
Jeppe
Michael
Kim
Tim
Jesper
Simon
Morten
Johny
Benjamin
Peter
Allan
Rikke
Jakob
René
Rune
Henrik
Peter
Camila
Maria
Philip
Henriette
Johanne
Peter
Henny
Camilla
Rene
Niels
René

Efternavn

Nielsen

Krabbe Christiansen
Gladney

Nygaard Mikkelsen
Iversen

Mgberg
Glintborg
Egeskov Pedersen
Lynggard

Jensen
Skjoldborg
Hansen

Hviid

Madsen

Tollerud

Nielsen

Jensen

Henriksen
Blankholm Blankholm
Egelund

Lyhne

Hedegaard
Chlement Isaksen
Dalgas Jakobse
Vahlsted
Kristensen
Andersen
Albrechtsen

Niél

Brinch

Jacobsen

Juncher
Trillingsgaard
Hansen

Skov Krone
Bremholm
Bertelsen

=
S
=
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Start tid

11:15:40
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:15:40
11:00:00
DNF

Beregn
Grundlag
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:00:00

Cykel/ud

00:22:51
00:22:51
00:08:49
00:23:54
00:27:19
00:09:33
00:08:37
00:22:55
00:24:22
00:25:30
00:08:55
00:09:57
00:24:18
00:07:23
00:25:10
00:22:25
00:24:16
00:25:34
00:25:02
00:27:19
00:09:59
00:10:54
00:26:34
00:25:16
00:12:48
00:12:37
00:10:58
00:11:30
00:14:53
00:13:13
00:13:12
00:25:21
00:13:47
00:11:13
00:34:08
00:19:02

Svgm
1. skift
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:08:49
00:08:14
00:11:39
00:09:33
00:08:37
00:07:15
00:08:42
00:09:50
00:08:55
00:09:57
00:08:38
00:07:23
00:09:30
00:06:45
00:08:36
00:09:54
00:09:22
00:11:39
00:09:59
00:10:54
00:10:54
00:09:36
00:12:48
00:12:37
00:10:58
00:11:30
00:14:53
00:13:13
00:13:12
00:09:41
00:13:47
00:11:13
00:18:28
00:19:02

Cykel/ind

00:51:11
00:51:30
00:36:57
00:53:21
00:53:00
00:39:31
00:38:39
00:53:40
00:55:31
00:54:24
00:37:17
00:42:22
00:56:37
00:39:56
00:57:10
00:55:04
00:55:45
00:59:37
01:01:19
01:05:10
00:49:25
00:47:04
01:07:38
01:05:44
00:51:09
00:52:38
00:52:11
00:55:39
00:54:18
00:54:44
00:56:57
01:09:08
01:01:29
00:55:40
01:23:25
01:04:27

Cykel tid

00:28:20
00:28:39
00:28:08
00:29:27
00:25:41
00:29:58
00:30:02
00:30:45
00:31:09
00:28:54
00:28:22
00:32:25
00:32:19
00:32:33
00:32:00
00:32:39
00:31:29
00:34:03
00:36:17
00:37:51
00:39:26
00:36:10
00:41:04
00:40:28
00:38:21
00:40:01
00:41:13
00:44:09
00:39:25
00:41:31
00:43:45
00:43:47
00:47:42
00:44:27
00:49:17
00:45:25

Svgm+1. skift
Cykel
00:35:31
00:35:50
00:36:57
00:37:41
00:37:20
00:39:31
00:38:39
00:38:00
00:39:51
00:38:44
00:37:17
00:42:22
00:40:57
00:39:56
00:41:30
00:39:24
00:40:05
00:43:57
00:45:39
00:49:30
00:49:25
00:47:04
00:51:58
00:50:04
00:51:09
00:52:38
00:52:11
00:55:39
00:54:18
00:54:44
00:56:57
00:53:28
01:01:29
00:55:40
01:07:45
01:04:27

Lgb/Ud

00:51:56
00:52:31
00:37:31
00:54:00
00:53:29
00:39:58
00:39:23
00:54:12
00:56:29
00:55:23
00:37:54
00:43:16
00:57:23
00:40:49
00:57:49
00:55:32
00:57:17
01:01:03
01:01:38
01:05:52
00:50:07
00:47:38
01:07:51
01:06:27
00:53:29
00:53:35
00:52:31
00:56:28
00:54:42
00:55:49
00:58:27
01:10:06
01:02:12
00:56:54
01:23:52
01:05:00

2. skift

00:00:45
00:01:01
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:44
00:00:32
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:00:37
00:00:54
00:00:46
00:00:53
00:00:39
00:00:28
00:01:32
00:01:26
00:00:19
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:34
00:00:13
00:00:43
00:02:20
00:00:57
00:00:20
00:00:49
00:00:24
00:01:05
00:01:30
00:00:58
00:00:43
00:01:14
00:00:27
00:00:33

Lgb Ind

01:05:50
01:07:38
00:52:22
01:08:39
01:09:21
00:54:30
00:55:16
01:11:07
01:11:08
01:11:13
00:56:44
00:57:41
01:13:23
00:57:49
01:13:36
01:14:20
01:15:19
01:19:07
01:21:49
01:25:11
01:09:37
01:09:50
01:26:28
01:27:33
01:14:12
01:14:16
01:15:16
01:16:11
01:18:32
01:19:21
01:20:16
01:36:20
01:25:51
01:26:42
01:45:51
01:35:33

Lgb Tid

00:13:54
00:15:07
00:14:51
00:14:39
00:15:52
00:14:32
00:15:53
00:16:55
00:14:39
00:15:50
00:18:50
00:14:25
00:16:00
00:17:00
00:15:47
00:18:48
00:18:02
00:18:04
00:20:11
00:19:19
00:19:30
00:22:12
00:18:37
00:21:06
00:20:43
00:20:41
00:22:45
00:19:43
00:23:50
00:23:32
00:21:49
00:26:14
00:23:39
00:29:48
00:21:59
00:30:33

Samlet tid

00:50:10
00:51:58
00:52:22
00:52:59
00:53:41
00:54:30
00:55:16
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:33
00:56:44
00:57:41
00:57:43
00:57:49
00:57:56
00:58:40
00:59:39
01:03:27
01:06:09
01:09:31
01:09:37
01:09:50
01:10:48
01:11:53
01:14:12
01:14:16
01:15:16
01:16:11
01:18:32
01:19:21
01:20:16
01:20:40
01:25:51
01:26:42
01:30:11
01:35:33

Placering
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DNF



